
         E-TENDER  NOTICE FOR ONLINE BIDDING(GLOBAL)
(1) Tender No. & Date  SECL/BSP/MMW/SEC-I/WHEEL MOTOR
SPARES/52, date. 22.06.2016
Description of items:  Supply of spares for wheel motor model 776 HS
applicable to 120T dumpers against MB 2016-17 (03 Items). Estimated
Value Approx: INR 39.81 lakhs. EMD: INR 59,620.00 ,Tender Fee:  NIL.
Closing Date & Time for Online submission of bid along with EMD:
25.07.2016 UPTO  11.00 Hrs. (IST).  Due Date & Time of opening of
offer Online: 26.07.2016 UPTO 11.00 Hrs. (IST). Tentative Date & Time
of starting of reverse Auction: NA.  for any clarification of the tender you
may contact following official of secl: Shri R. Khan, Sr. Manager(MM)/
Purchase, Contact No. (EPBX-07752-246376 to 246380 Extn-5037)

             Chief Manager (MM)/P-I
(2) Tender No. & Date  SECL/BSP/MMW/SEC-I/PV351 Drll Rod/
059,   date. 01.07.2016
Description of items:  Procurement of HEMM Drill Rods for PV 351
DRill against MB 2016-17. Estimated Value: INR 121.42 lakhs. EMD:
INR 2,42,834.00 ,Tender Fee:  NIL. Closing Date & Time for Online
submission of bid along with EMD:  06.08.2016 UPTO  11.00 Hrs. (IST).
Due Date & Time of opening of offer Online: 08.08.2016 UPTO 11.00
Hrs. (IST). Tentative Date & Time of starting of reverse Auction:
08.08.2016 At 13.00 Hrs.(IST).  for any clarification of the tender you
may contact following official of secl: Shri Y Ravi Kartheek, Asstt.
Manager(MM)/Purchase, Contact No. (EPBX-07752-246376 to 246380
Extn-5022)                 Chief Manager (MM)/P-I
(3) Tender No. & Date  SECL/BSP/MMW/APC/MED/PME/58,
date. 27.06.2016
Description of items:  Supply of Medical Equipments for PME Centers.
Estimated Value: INR 68.60 lakhs. EMD: INR 1,37,200.00 ,Tender Fee:
NIL. Due date & time of closing of online bidding & submission of EMD
(Online/NEFT/RTGS): 25.07.2016 UPTO  15.30 Hrs. (IST).  Due Date
& Time of opening of Online Bid: 27.07.2016 UPTO 11.00 Hrs. (IST).
Tentative Date & Time of starting of reverse Auction: NA. for any

SOUTH EASTERN COALFIELDS LIMITED
“A MINIRATNA CO”

(A Subsidiary of Coal India Limited)

Note:- SECL will not be responsible for any misprinting by the
Newspaper concerned for detailed information and terms &
conditions in respect of the above work tenderers should contact the
tendering authority to verify the facts in case of confusion or visit our
website www.secl.gov.in.

OUR  AIM: QUALITY COAL TO CONSUMERS
(346-50)

clarification of the tender you may contact following official of secl:
Shri A.P. Singh, Asstt. Manager(MM)/Purchase, Contact No. (EPBX-
07752-246376 to 246380 Extn-5037)           Chief Manager (MM)/P-II
(4) Tender No. & Date  SECL/BSP/MMW/SEC-I/HEMM Drill Rods/65,
date. 04.07.2016
Description of items: Procurement of HEMM Drill Rods against MB
2016-17. Estimated Value Value: INR 50.05 lakhs. EMD: INR 1,00,102.00
,Tender Fee:  NIL. Due date & time of closing of online bidding &
submission of EMD (Online/NEFT/RTGS): 29.07.2016 UPTO  11.00 Hrs.
(IST).  Due Date & Time of opening of Online Bid: 30.07.2016 UPTO
11.00 Hrs. (IST). Tentative Date & Time of starting of reverse Auction:
NA. for any clarification of the tender you may contact following official
of secl: Shri Y Ravi Kartheek, Asstt. Manager(MM)/Purchase, Contact
No. (EPBX-07752-246376 to 246380 Extn-5022)

                Chief Manager (MM)/P-I
Common Details For Tender No. 1  to 4:  For any queries in regard
to online bidding you are requisted contact toll free no. of NIC before
the schedule time of submission of bid: Sri Vivek Tiwary, Phone No.
08103814398, Sri Rajesh Kumar Sahu, Phone No. 08234999688,  Help
desk No.s at SECL, Bilaspur - PBX NO. 07752-246376 to 88 Ext 5330,
NIC Toll free Telephone No. 1800-3070-2232,
(5) Tender No.: SECL/GA/MMW/OPEN/G22084/2016-17/073,
Date: 29.06.2016
Description of item: Supply of “spares for auto lubrication system of CAT
24M Motor Grader”. Estimated Value: `̀̀̀̀12,45,283.00, Earnest Money: ̀̀̀̀̀
24,906.00,  Tender Fee: NIL. Mode of Tender: On line Bidding system:
Pl. visit Coal India Limited- e-tenders portal http://coalindiatenders.gov.in,
Bid submission Start date: 02.07.2016, 09.00 Hrs IST. Closing date &
time for online submission of bid along with EMD (Online/NEFT/RTGS):
30.07.2016, 18.00Hrs IST.  Date & time of Bid opening Online:
02.08.2016, 11.00 Hrs IST.          Staff Officer(MM)SECL, Gevra Area

No.: IUFoST-2018/EMA-KP/2016 Date : 09.07.2016

IUFoST World Congress 2018, India
Selection of Event Cum Knowledge Partner
C/o TECSOK, Bengaluru- 560 001 (Bid Manager)

International Union on Food Science & Technology (IUFoST) and Indian

National Science Academy-INSA (the Adhering Body of IUFoST)

propose to organize IUFoST World Congress 2018 during August

2018 in India and invite Proposals for selection of Event Cum

Knowledge Partner to organize this global event.  Bid Document

containing details of the event, eligibility criteria for selection, scope of

work and other terms and conditions may be obtained from the office

of TECSOK (Bid Manager) at the below mentioned address:

TECSOK, 4th Floor, Basava Bhavana, Basaveshwara Circle,

Bengaluru-560 001, Tel: 080-22266134 / 22266152,

Email: ceo@tecsok.com.

The pre-bid meeting will be held at 11.00 AM on 14.7.2016 at the

office of TECSOK to provide clarifications on the Bid Document.

The last date for submission of Proposal in sealed cover at the office

of TECSOK is 20.7.2016 at 4.00 P.M. The Authority reserves the right

to reject any or all Proposals without assigning any reason, whatsoever.


